BK X:et HCP 2021

Andersson Hans
Andersson Hans O
Andersson Jan
Bergman Torsten
Dahlgren Hakan
Delin Gunnar

Ekl6f Marianne
Eriksson Curt
Eriksson Eva
Eriksson Lars
Eriksson Lars Géran
Eriksson Roffe
Eriksson Rolf
Fogelberg Kerstin
Gyllenhammar Rolf
Hedman Sven Erik
Hiller Kurt

Hoff Lisa

Holmberg Kjell
Holmqvist Hans Erik
Hdglund Svante
Hoéglund Tage
Hovdebo Astrid
Hégbom Per Anders
Jansson Christer
Jarnulf Ingemar
Jonsson Bertil
Larsson Bengt
Larsson Conny
Larsson Ulla
Lindholm Sylve
Lindstrom Christer
Lundberg Stig
Lundstrém Bengt Olof
Malmkyvist Birgitta
Matikainen Viktor
Mattsson Margareta
Molin Bibbi
Munther Ralf
Nyberg Leif

Nyberg Solveig

80
98
106
143
212
203
150
154
216
182
125
145
151
284
132
85
124
224
95
106
64
140
102
147
147
172
228
216
145
235
85
161
82
105
189
106
204
225
90
174
265

Oliv Inga Lill
Olsson Goéran
Paugart Rolf
Persson Per Anders
Persson Urban
Pettersson Karl Gerhard
Plyhm Kurt
Rossander Aina
Rossander Séren
Sager Britt Marie
Sager Inge
Skogsberg Benny
Stén Henrik

Strom Boérje
Svensson Ingemar
Sagstrom Bengt
Soderlund Bert
Tandberg Bo
Wikstrém Sven lvar
Winther Egon
Aberg Ola

Ornblom Arne
Ornblom Erland
Ostling Oddny

Summa 65

189
153
151
201
155
104
201
127
172
216
181
92
225
204
218
193
182
197
248
139
134
119
188
178
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